
 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

Raw
Guacamole with banana chips (V)

Vegan ceviche, shimeji, portobello,
onion, red chili, Avocado puree,
sweet potato puree, vegan sauce (V)

Salmon tiradito, mangosteen,
beetroot ponzu, coffee, tapioca
cracker (G)(SE)

Sea bass ceviche with coriander,
red chili, cancha, roasted sweet potato
Ceviche Sunday, seabass, prawns,
mussels crispy squid, seaweed,
Andean tiger milk, nori paper (D)(S)(G)

Ceviche Nikkei, tuna loin, sesame oil,
sweet soy tiger milk, avocado, nori (G)(D)(SE)

Tuna Tartare, avocado, white cheese foam,
rocoto jelly, chipotle, banana chips (G)(D)(SE)

Beef tataki, sesame oil, spring onion,
yuzu ponzu, fresh ginger, daikon chimichurri
nikkei (G)(SE) torched by waiter

55

60

65

66

69

74

73

55



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

Salads
Green papaya salad, pomegranate,
peanuts, chili, garlic, lime (V)(G)(N)(PN)

Beet salad, mix lettuce, cucumber,
cherry tomato, Avocado, rice noodles,
peanut dressing (V)(PN)

Fruits and vegetable salad, orange,
pineapple, cherry tomato, avocado,
mixed leaves, jungle honey miso (G)(V)

43

poke bowls
Wafu, kimchee, sesame oil, spring
onion, avocado, quinoa, rice spice,
tortilla crunch, sunflower seeds
Confit shitake (V)(G)(SE)

Salmon (G)(SE)

Tuna (G)(SE)

60
62
65

56

55



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

MAKI ROLLS 

TNT Volcano roll, avocado, salmon,
sauté shrimps,cheddar cheese,
green tobiko (G)(D)(E)(S)(SE)

Tropical tuna roll, spicy mayo, mango,
black tobiko, cucumber (G)(SE)(E)

Tiger prawn roll with avocado, salmon, 
tobiko, cucumber, teriyaki sauce (E)(S)(G)

Spider roll with soft shell crab, tuna,
tobiko, avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo (E)(S)(G)

Tataki beef roll, avocado, carrot pickle,
asparagus, pineapple chimichurri,
habanero sauce (E)(S)(G)

Shimeji mushroom, carrot, avocado, lettuce
rice paper, Teriyaki sauce (V)(G)

8 Pieces

Avocado, cucumber, asparagus,
spring onion, spicy smoked mayo (V)(E)(SE)

92

60

68

76

75

56

56
6 Pieces



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

Sashimi & Nigiri
Sashimi - 3 Pieces
Tuna
Salmon
Scallop
Nigir - 2 Pieces
Salmon, teriyaki sauce, mustard seeds,
greens sprouts (G)

Scallop, yellow chili passion fruit,
black salt, wasabi kizami (G)

43

50

45
43



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

35
36
35

40

55
67

87
105

52

40

Small hot dish
Edamame with rock salt (V)
Edamame with chili garlic (V)
Cassava bread
Emmental cheese, mozzarella, sea salt (V)(D)(E)
Tostones
Fry plantain, guacamole, wild tomato salsa (V)
Crispy squid, yellow tartar chili sauce (G)(E)(D)
Empanadas – 4 pieces
Beef tenderloin, onion, tomatoes,
wok sauce, mozzarella cheese, lime (G)(E)(D)(S)
Mozzarella cheese, lime
Fried frog legs yellow curry sauce (G)(D)

Grilled Octopus, baby potato, baby corn,
vinagreta sauce, leaves chimichurri,
olive sauce, (D)(E)(SE) Coconut Lemongrass
Mussels
Gyoza  - 4 pieces
Duck, coriander, garlic, spring onion,
leaves sauce (G)(S)(D)
Veggie, spinach, shitake, shimeji,
white onion, soy sauce (V)(G)



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

Bao & Taco
2 Pieces
Short rib bao, pickled daikon, baby gems,
huancaina chili sauce (G)(D)
Duck bao, confit duck leg, teriyaki sauce,
vegetable pickle (G)(S)(D)
Fish tacos, salted cabbage, Rocoto creamy
sauce, guacamole, feta cheese (G)(E)(D)
Black widow spider tacos, soft shell crab,
tortilla, lime, spicy mayo, guacamole,
fresh coriander (S)(E)(G)

skewer
Free range chicken wings, green leave
sauce (G)(E)(D)
Tiger prawns with salsa vinaigrette (S)(G)
Beef tenderloin chili spiced sauce (G)

44

69
75

47

49

69

76



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

Fish & Seafood 
Charred grilled whole fish 600gr, 
Marinated in aromatic Latin chilies, lemon 
salt and garlic confit Served with banana 
and wild lemon sauce

Lemongrass Prawns, soy sauce, bonito 
flakes, cashew nuts, kale, sticky rice 
(S)(D)(G)

Hot sea bass ceviche, prawns, yucca, 
habanero, fresh coriander, bonito flakes, 
sticky rice (S) served in bamboo or 
nitrogen

Grilled carabinero prawns, red sauce,  
195 spicy cloud, nori soil (S) 

175

165

165

195



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

Meat & poultry
MAMA’z prime beef short ribs 48 hours, 
chili, confit garlic (G) finished by waiter on 
the table
Slow cook baby chicken, smoked brasa 
margination, garlic, chili (G)

Chifa Duck, rice, asparagus, garlic, 
capsicum, hoisin sauce, ramen noodle, 
egg (G)(E)

Black pepper beef tenderloin, soy 
sauce, ginger, sticky rice (G)(S)(SE)

Lamb cutlets with BBQ sauce, jungle 
beans puree, spicy cloud (G)(D)

225

135

155

165

165

Vegetables
Ramen noodles, wild mushroom, 
asparagus, capsicum, fresh cabbage, soy 
sauce (V)(G)(SE)

Fried quinoa wok, asparagus, mix 
capsicum, pak choy, black beans, egg, 
soy sauce (V)(G)(E)

Jungle curry, red coconut milk gravy tofu, 
green pepper corns, baby green eggplant, 
green tomato, baby corn, baby potatoes, 
fresh basil, sticky rice (V)(SE) 

87

89

135



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

From the grill
Certified Australian Beef Served with a 
choice of side and sauce

Sauces
BBQ(G)  
Mama Sauce 
Black Pepper Sauce (G) 
Garlic Cilantro Butter (D)

Oyster blade Wagyu MB 4-5 150gm
200gm

145
175

Striploin Wagyu MB 4-5 250gm 240
Wagyu trip tip MB 8+ 200gm 185
Rib Eye Black Onyx 300gm 255
USDA Prime Tenderloin 200gm

300gm
240
290

Picanha Wagyu MB 6 300gm 290
MAMA’z Black Angus 
burger Amazonic spice, 
American cheese & French 
fries (E)(G)(D)

200gm 98

15



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

Side
Bok choy, soy sauce, crispy shallots (V)(G)

French fries (G)(V)

Sticky rice (V)(SE)

Sweet potatoes fries, spicy pineapple mayo 
(V)(G)(E)

Vegetable stir-fried rice, eggs, ginger 
spring onion, sauce (V)(G)(E)(SE)

Truffle mashed potatoes, spring onion, 
sesame (D)(SE)

Wok sauté broccolini, garlic chips, lime (V)

30

30

35

35

42

45

39



 Vegan, V  Vegetarian, E  Eggs, N  Nuts, S  Shellfish, D  Dairy, G  Gluten, SE  Sesame, PN  Peanuts, CE  Celery, F  Fish, M  Mustard
All prices are inclusive of Municipality Tax, Service Charge & VAT | All prices are quoted in UAE Dirhams

Dessert
The jungle fresh, mangosteen, dragon fruit, 
melon, mango, lychee granita, red current 
(V)(G)     (serves 2)

BBQ banana, coconut sorbet (V)(N)

Matcha cake, matcha cream, sesame snow, 
raspberry pearls, passion fruit gel (D)(E)(G)(SE)

Spiced food of the gods, baked Brazilian  
Chocolate, coconut sorbet  (D)(N)(E)(G)

Caramel milk cheesecake (D)(N)(G)(E)

The Mango Pango Tree
White chocolate mousse, dark chocolate 
ganache, coconut ganache, fruit compote, 
mango sorbet (N)(D)(E) (serves 2)

The River Rocks
White chocolate mousse with raspberry gel, 
caramelized white chocolate mousse with 
mango-lime gel, lucuma mousse with passion 
fruit gel, black sesame powder (D)(SE)

78

50

55

52

52

68

68


