

55
<b>55</b>
60
<b>65</b> ato
, <b>66</b>
oil, <b>69</b> [G](D](SE)
se foam, 74 G)(D)(SE)
on, 73 imichurri





### SALADS

Green papaya salad, pomegranate, peanuts, chili, garlic, lime [V][G][N][PN]	43
Beet salad, mix lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato, Avocado, rice noodles, peanut dressing [V][PN]	56
Fruits and vegetable salad, orange,	55

### **POKE BOWLS**

Wafu, kimchee, sesame oil, spring onion, avocado, quinoa, rice spice, tortilla crunch, sunflower seeds Confit shitake [V][G][SE] > Salmon [G][SE] Tuna [G][SE]

60 62 65





## MAKI ROLLS

#### 8 Pieces

TNT Volcano roll, avocado, salmon, sauté shrimps, cheddar cheese, green tobiko [G][D][E][S][SE]	92
Tropical tuna roll, spicy mayo, mango, black tobiko, cucumber [6][SE][E]	60
Tiger prawn roll with avocado, salmon, tobiko, cucumber, teriyaki sauce [E][S][G]	68
Spider roll with soft shell crab, tuna, tobiko, avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo [E][S][G]	76
Tataki beef roll, avocado, carrot pickle, asparagus, pineapple chimichurri, habanero sauce [E][S][G]	75
Shimeji mushroom, carrot, avocado, lettuce rice paper, Teriyaki sauce [V][G] V	56
6 Pieces	
<b>Avocado,</b> cucumber, asparagus, spring onion, spicy smoked mayo [V][E][SE]	56



Tuna	4:
Salmon	4;
Scallop	

Nigir - 2 Pieces

Salmon, teriyaki sauce, mustard seeds,	43
greens sprouts [G]	
Coollan vallow shill passion fruit	ΕO

Scallop, yellow chili passion fruit, black salt, wasabi kizami [6]





## **SMALL HOT DISH**

Edamame with rock salt [V] >	35
Edamame with chili garlic [V] >	36
Cassava bread	35
Emmental cheese, mozzarella, sea salt [V][D][E]	
Tostones	40
Fry plantain, guacamole, wild tomato salsa [/] 💎	
Crispy squid, yellow tartar chili sauce (G)(E)(D)	55
Empanadas – 4 pieces	67
Beef tenderloin, onion, tomatoes,	
wok sauce, mozzarella cheese, lime [G][E][D][S]	
Mozzarella cheese, lime	
Fried frog legs yellow curry sauce [G][D]	87
Grilled Octopus, baby potato, baby corn, vinagreta sauce, leaves chimichurri, olive sauce, [D][E](SE) Coconut Lemongrass Mussels	105
Gyoza - 4 pieces	
Duck, coriander, garlic, spring onion,	52
leaves sauce [G][S][D]	
Veggie, spinach, shitake, shimeji,	40
white onion, soy sauce [V][G] >	





## **BAO & TACO**

#### 2 Pieces

4/
49
69
76

### **SKEWER**

Free range chicken wings, green leave sauce [6][E][0]	
sauce [6][F][D]	
Tiger prawns with salsa vinaigrette [S][G]	69
Beef tenderloin chili spiced sauce (6)	75



Charred grilled whole fish 600gr, Marinated in aromatic Latin chilies, lemon salt and garlic confit Served with banana and wild lemon sauce

**Lemongrass Prawns**, soy sauce, bonito flakes, cashew nuts, kale, sticky rice [S][D][G]

Hot sea bass ceviche, prawns, yucca, habanero, fresh coriander, bonito flakes, sticky rice [S] served in bamboo or nitrogen

**Grilled carabinero prawns**, red sauce, 195 spicy cloud, nori soil [S]

175

165



## **MEAT & POULTRY**

MAMA'z prime beef short ribs 48 hours, chili, confit garlic [6] finished by waiter on the table	225
Slow cook baby chicken, smoked brasa margination, garlic, chili [G]	135
Chifa Duck, rice, asparagus, garlic, capsicum, hoisin sauce, ramen noodle, egg [G][E]	155
Black pepper beef tenderloin, soy sauce, ginger, sticky rice [G][S][SE]	165
Lamb cutlets with BBQ sauce, jungle beans puree, spicy cloud [6][0]	165
VEGETABLES	
Ramen noodles, wild mushroom, asparagus, capsicum, fresh cabbage, soy sauce [V][G][SE] >	87
Fried quinoa wok, asparagus, mix capsicum, pak choy, black beans, egg, soy sauce [V][G][E]	89
Jungle curry, red coconut milk gravy tofu, green pepper corns, baby green eggplant, green tomato, baby corn, baby potatoes, fresh basil, sticky rice [V][SE]	135



# FROM THE GRILL

Certified Australian Beef Served with a choice of side and sauce

Oyster blade Wagyu MB 4-5	150gm 200gm	145 175
Striploin Wagyu MB 4-5	250gm	240
Wagyu trip tip MB 8+	200gm	185
Rib Eye Black Onyx	300gm	255
USDA Prime Tenderloin	200gm 300gm	240 290
Picanha Wagyu MB 6	300gm	290
MAMA'z Black Angus burger Amazonic spice, American cheese & French fries [F][G][D]	200gm	98

### **SAUCES**

BBQ(G) Mama Sauce Black Pepper Sauce (G) Garlic Cilantro Butter (D)



15



## SIDE

Bok choy, soy sauce, crispy shallots [V][G]	30
French fries [G][V] ♥	30
Sticky rice (V)(SE) ♥	35
Sweet potatoes fries, spicy pineapple mayo [V][G][E]	35
Wok sauté broccolini, garlic chips, lime [V] 🖤	39
Vegetable stir-fried rice, eggs, ginger spring onion, sauce [V][G][E][SE]	42
Truffle mashed potatoes, spring onion, sesame [D][SE]	45



DESSERT	
The jungle fresh, mangosteen, dragon fruit, melon, mango, lychee granita, red current [V][G] → (serves 2)	78
BBQ banana, coconut sorbet [V][N] 🍑	50
Matcha cake, matcha cream, sesame snow, raspberry pearls, passion fruit gel [0][E][G][SE]	55
Spiced food of the gods, baked Brazilian Chocolate, coconut sorbet [D][N][E][G]	52
Caramel milk cheesecake [D][N][G][E]	52
The Mango Pango Tree White chocolate mousse, dark chocolate ganache, coconut ganache, fruit compote, mango sorbet [N][D][E] (serves 2)	68
The River Rocks White chocolate mousse with raspberry gel, caramelized white chocolate mousse with	68

White chocolate mousse with raspberry gel, caramelized white chocolate mousse with mango-lime gel, lucuma mousse with passion fruit gel, black sesame powder [D][SE]